

BHAIROPUR TO JANDIANA ROAD
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-2023-24

MAHANR DIVISION

BIDUPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1030

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिपत्र संख्या- 1030 में यंत्र
महिन एक लाख (100) पूर है। जिला
सहायक अभियन्ता बिदुपुर के
पदनाम से जारी किया जाता है।

Shankar
17/10/23

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल महानगर

BA
17/10/2023

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

MAHAR DIVISION
BIDUPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. **1030**

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

Name of work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 6 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	360.0 m^2
$2 \times 1 \times$	$30.0 \times$	$1.0 =$	40.0 m^2
			$\text{sty} = 460.0 \text{ m}^2$
			$\text{Qty} = 0.46 \text{ Hg}$

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of cost

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing Road					
long do do all complete job					
Qty vide item No- 1					
P.No- 13 T.M. B = 0.46 Ha					
@ 72697.86/Ha ——— Rs 33441 = 00					
② Construction of G.S.B do do					
all complete job					
Qty vide item No- 2					
P.No- 13 T.M. B = 39.99 m ³					
@ 2802.15/m ³ ——— Rs 112058 = 00					
③ providing laying spreading and compacting stone Aggregate					
Qty vide item No- 3					
P.No- 13 T.M. B = 33.80 m ³					
@ 5691.57/m ³ ——— Rs 192375 = 00					
④ providing, laying, spreading and compacting W.B.M Gr- 3					
Qty vide item No- 4					
P.No- 13 T.M. B = 50.24 m ³					
@ 5328.82/m ³ ——— Rs 267720 = 00					
⑤ Applying primer coat (R.S)					
do do all complete job					
Qty vide item No- 5					
P.No- 13 T.M. B = 669.87 m ²					
@ 60.05/m ² ——— Rs 40225 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	—	RS 64 5819 = 0
(6) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen (RS-1)					
Qty vide item	No - 6				
P.No. 14 T.M.	RS = 6	69.87 m ²			
@ 20.66/m ²					RS 13839 = 0
(7) providing and laying rolling close graded mix (S-90)					
Qty vide item	No - 7				
P.No. 14 T.M.	RS = 66	9.87 m ²			
@ 293.44/m ²					RS 196567 = 0
(8) providing and applying tack coat (CRS-1) do-do all over					
Qty vide item	No - 8				
P.No. 14 T.M.	RS = 45	10.10 m ²			
@ 17.24/m ²					RS 77580 = 0
(9) providing and laying semi dense bituminous do-do all over					
Qty vide item	No - 9				
P.No. 14 T.M.	RS = 11	2.50 m ³			
@ 15693.10/m ³					RS 1765463 = 0
(10) construction of dry lean cement concrete do-do all over					
Qty vide item	No - 10				
P.No. 14 T.M.	RS = 6	5.63 m ³			
@ 5459.82/m ³					RS 358321 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BF—		RR 30	57589200
(11) Construction of water supply					
require do do all comp job.					
Qty vide item No- 11					
P.No-15 T.M.B=660.00 m ³					
@ 9539.05/m ³				RR 63	08973200
(12) printing and fixing Logo					
of minimum sign board.					
Qty vide item No- 12					
P.No-15 T.M.B=4.00 No.					
@ 11567.67/No.				RR 46	271200
(13) Construction of concrete and					
complete job					
Qty vide item No- 1					
P.No-20 T.M.B=941.4 m ³					
@ 262.06/m ³				RR 24	6703200
(14) km Stone do do all					
complete job					
Qty vide item No- 2					
P.No-20 T.M.B=3.00 No.					
@ 3172.34/No.				RR 95	32200
(15) 200 m Stone do do					
all complete job					
Qty vide item No- 3					
P.No-20 T.M.B=10.00 No.					
@ 869.55/No.				RR 86	96200

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D.	
		BF			RS 677764=00
(16) Round manhole with hot applied thermoplastic coat					
Qty vide item No- 4					
P.No. 20 T.M. B=460.00 m ²					
@ 825.75/m ²					RS 379845=00
(17) Direction and Place					
Installation sign board do do					
Qty vide item No- 5					
P.No. 21 T.M. B=1.92 m ²					
@ 15029.58/m ²					RS 28857=00
(18) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide item No- 6					
P.No. 21 T.M. B=1440 No.					
@ 4499.82/No.					RS 62997=00
(19) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide item No- 7					
P.No. 21 T.M. B=8.00 No.					
@ 4418.55/No.					RS 35348=00
(20) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular do do adu.					
Qty vide item No- 8					
P.No. 21 T.M. B=8.00 No.					
@ 4274.81/No.					RS 34198=00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner